

NDPS 59 of 2025
CNR WBUD01-00-3342-2025
JO Code No.WB00883

Order No.11

Dt. 19.02.2026

Today is the date fixed for hearing of the bail petition and production of CD.

Ld. PP in charge is present by filing hazira

Learned lawyer is ready for the accused persons.

No case docket is available today.

Call for CD.

Inform I.O.

The case is adjourned.

Fixing **21.02.2026** for hearing of the bail petition and production of CD.

To-date (**26.02.2026**) for production of the accused and I.O's report in final form.

D/c by me

Judge, Special Court (NDPS Act.),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Judge, Special Court (NDPS Act.),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.